Watchful Eye Solutions, Inc.
WTH-CS/BT-1000V
Surge Protective Device Tester
WTH-CS/BT-1000V Surge Protective Device Tester
1	  www.watchfuleyesolutions.com  Version 3.02
WTH-CS/BT-1000V Surge Protective Device Tester
Contents

Portable Surge Protective Device Tester
Type：WTH-CS/BT-1000V
Ordering Code：US128001
Ⅰ. Testing methods for voltage limiting type SPD:
On Side A, press the testing button, “Break-over Voltage” and “Leakage Current” will display on the screen.
Ⅱ. Testing methods for voltage switching type SPD:
On Side B, press the testing button, “Breakdown Voltage” will display on the screen.
WTH-CS/BT-1000V Portable SPD Tester applies to the measurement of the parameters of the voltage limiting type and voltage switching
type SPDs. These data are used for evaluating the operating characteristics of the SPD and the product selection to cooperate with the
construction site.
Main Features of WTH-CS/BT-1000V Tester:
1. Portable and convenient use with batteries, rechargeable batteries or external power supply; suitable for office and onsite measurements
2. Easy, rapid and accurate measurement by pressing one button for testing and immediate display SPD data features
3. Applied to testing both MOV type and GDT type SPDs
4. Accurate break-over voltage test under the constant current 1mA
5. Accurate leakage current test under the constant voltage of 75% of the break-over voltage
6. The voltage of the tester can be boosted up to 1000V DC
WTH-CS/BT-1000V Surge Protective Device Tester
3	  www.watchfuleyesolutions.com  Version 3.02
The Technical Specification of WTH-CS/BT-1000V:
Range of break-over voltage for testing Un(U1mA): 0~1000V
Range of leakage current for testing: 0~25µA, ±2.5%, ±0.5µA
Side A for testing voltage limiting type SPD, break-over voltage and leakage current will display in about 2.5 seconds.
Range of breakdown voltage for testing: 0~1000V, ±2.5%, ±5V(120-1000V)
Side B for testing voltage switching type SPD, boost the DC voltage step by step by 100V/second for an accurate measurement of breakdown
voltage.
Minimum resolution of the break-over Voltage: 1V
Minimum resolution of the leakage current: 0.1µA
Operation temperature: 32°F ~ +122°F (0°C ~ +50°C)
Power supplies: four AA1.2V rechargeable batteries, four AA1.5V batteries or 5V2.5A external power transformers
Weight: 570g (Without accessories)
Dimentions: 245mm×120mm×50mm
Data for Reference:
Power Supply System UC V1mA Surge Arrester Testing
110V、120/208V 150V 215-265V WTH-40/C/R/2P-150
220/380V 275V 385-475V WTH-40/C/R/4P-275
220/380V、277/480V 385V 560-680V WTH-40/C/R/4P-385
347/600V 550V 820-1000V WTH-40/C/R/4P-550
Dimensions:
Controls, Jacks & Display
Battery compartment
－＋